05T 06T
05T / 06T SCREW COMPRESSOR APPLICATION GUIDE
2
General Introduction
Features of Carlyle 05T/06T Compressors . . . . . . 3
Summary of Control Points
Oil System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Motor Temperature Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

otherwise noted, all information contained in this application
guide applies to both the 06T and 05T models.
06T MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
General Introduction
(
I 2•0 DIGIT I
I 05 I OPE< DR IVE I
I 06 I SE• I - HE RM I
I
'
A
I DIGIT
I MOD EL NO.
A
' a
4TH DIGIT DESIGN VARI ABLE
(
0
•U COOL ED c o• OEN SING E
F
WATE R COOlEO CONO E•S IIIG
G
LOW TEMP REFRIGERAT !OII H
VARlA6LE y ; _
J
-- -·- .. • , ·-· ·- " L -- --. - w
' p
0
I PRODUCT SERIE S I
sn DIG!T
HORS EPOW[R
( HOM!MAU i s
10 DI GITS
6, 7 & 8
IS CFM.
10 on
IS
039
30
OU
Jl
0<8 ,o
054 ,s
06S so
lS
018
188
&O
096
65
108
JO
~O ~OTOR
l 1r, DIGIT
DESIGN LEYEL
< PI Ol OTY PE l 11
£ PI OTOTlPE 121
0 OUALlF . LEYEl ( I)
[ PILOT1 PIOOUC Tlo«
i
0[GJTS 13,1 4 & 15
MODEL I ARIANC E
AOO I SHNOA,;;,l.:.D,...,.. ________ -l
A01 I SO Hi APPLI O H O' Olll I
9TH DIGIT 1All 3 PH• St>
POWE R REOUIREMENT S
• I • O MOTOR, LOIi SPEE D SEAL
B <iO/SO, <OOISO XL 4 PW
C SlSIIO , soo,so l L 4 PW
0 I J0/ 50 XL 4 U
E 400110 , 346150 XL 4 h'
f 108·1 30160, l 00/S0 XL 4 PW
1 ,o MOTOR, HIGH SP[[ O SEAL